
rowntree
room

cadbury
room c

32.26

30.59

28.90 28.90 28.90 28.90

32.26 32.25 32.24

cadbury
room b

cadbury
room a

fcufcu fcu fcufcu

new drop down projector 
screen and ceiling mounted 
projector unit within each room

new fan coil A/C unit to be 
installed to each room

dado electrical/data trunking to be 
recessed into face of insulated 
dry-lining to ensure face of trunking 
and face of wall finish line through

32.26

28.9028.9028.9028.90

32.2632.2532.24

rowntree room cadbury room c cadbury room b cadbury room a

new counter over storage 
cupboards to each room

new sliding / folding 
acoustic partitions

new double glazed 
doors within painted 
frames to each room

existing downstand beam 
to be lowered at locations 
of sliding/folding partitions 
to conceal running gear

new drop down projector 
screen and ceiling mounted 
projector unit

red dotted lines indicate positions 
of existing partitions and doors to 
be removed or amended 

existing bulkhead to be adjusted to 
suit new sliding door, partition width 
increased to conceal door gear

coated hanging rail with 
shelf over to recess

existing bulkheads within rooms 
and to north corridor to be removed 
and raised to match height of 
bulkhead to south corridor
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32.24

28.90

32.23

28.88

32.23 32.25

28.87

void over
library

library
mezzanine

training room 1 training room 2 training room 3

new counter over storage 
cupboards to each room

coated hanging rail with 
shelf over to recess

new glazed doors within 
existing openings

new glazed door within adjusted 
opening, fanlight over to be 
moved to suit - red dotted lines 
indicate position of existing

exsiting fanlights adjusted to 
be one sheet of glass to the 
lower half with new bespoke 
vent grille over

training
room 1

training
room 2

training
room 3

32.24

28.90

32.23

28.88

32.2332.25

28.87

void over
library

library
mezzanine

fcu fcu fcu

dado electrical/data 
trunking to be set within 
new insulated dry-lining so 
face of trunking is flush with 
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28.9128.91

25.23 25.26

28.89

25.2225.21 25.25

28.9028.89

stair landing cadbury
room c

north
lobbby

south
lobby

existing ceiling to be removed 
to re-gain height to lobby, 
opening adjusted into wc lobby, 
new display case installed

new counter over storage 
cupboards to each room

28.91 28.91

25.2325.26

28.89

25.22 25.2125.25

28.90 28.89

stair
landing

north
lobby

south
lobby

cadbury
room c

new display units 
to south corridor

existing bench seat and 
table repositioned

existing blocked door to be reinstated 
by removing partition behind

existing ceiling to be removed 
to re-gain height to lobby, 
opening adjusted into wc lobby, 
new display case installed

existing bulkhead to be raised 
to match ceiling/bulkhead to 
south corridor

openings adjusted, new 
sliding pocket door installed
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stair landing

ground floor

first floor

to dado height stone panelling 
behind bench, allow for removal 
of redundant socket faceplate 
and infill with stone to match by 
specialist
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G

stair landing

ground floor

first floor

existing doors to be removed 
and re-used in adjacent 
odoorway, opening to be infilled 
to suit amended room layout

existing doors to be 
brought back into use, 
doors removed and 
replaced with existing from 
adjacent blocked opening

existing bench and table to 
be relocated, reinstate 
stone cladding to dado 
height where door blocked 
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